

**GR-117/12**  
**N.No-**

Order Dated : 27-03-2024

Record is put up today  
Yesterday was holy day  
Day adjourned.  
Fix 27-02-2025 for plea.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court*  
*Uluberia, Howrah*